
FRIES

CAJUN

MAC AND CHEESE

two 3oz patty, cheese, 
mustard, ketchup, 
lettuce, pickles.

two 3oz patty, cheese, 
bacon dust, crispy onions, 
pickles, hash brown, 
smoked bourbon bbq sauce.

crispy fried chik'n, 
cheese, buffalo mayo, 
lettuce, pickles.

spiced fries.

not chips.

crispy onions, chives.

(gf)

(gf)

SOUTHERN FRIED 
CURLY FRIES

SCOOBY SNACKS
deep fried crispy 
halloumi nuggets.

please holla for any dietary requirements punks.....
(gf)(ve)

THE VIC MAC
two 3oz patty, cheese, 
vic mac sauce, onions, 
lettuce, pickles.

ALL OUR BURGERS CAN BE SERVED   STYLE WITHOIUT A BUN & WRAPPED IN LETTUCE

BUN LOVIN’ criminals
BITS BEEF CHIK’N

FRIES
KIDS

GREEN

SAUCES

EXTRAS
DIRTY SRIRACHA 
FRIES

CHEESEBURGER (agf)

BBO(agf)

McLOVIN

HUNTER

BUN LOVIN’ criminals

BACON TRIPLE
three 3oz patty, cheese, 
bacon dust, mustard, 
ketchup, 

crisy fried chik'n, 
cheese, bacon dust, 
crispy onions, pickles, 
smoked bbq sauce.

GOUJONS
crisy fried chik'n, 
with a choice of one 
of our house sauces.

CHEESEBURGER
GOUJONS
SCOOBY SNACKS

DIRTY SRIRACHA 
SQUID

meatFREE BUN
vegan patties, cheese, 
lettuce, crispy onions, 
pickles, sriracha mayo.

VIC MAC SAUCE
SMOKED BOURBON BBQ
SRIRACHA MAYO
SWEET CHILLI

CHEESE

BEEF PATTY
BACON&CHEESE

HASH BROWN

all served
with fries
and juice

6.5
all 1

HAMBURGER
50

1.5

1.75
3

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

3.5

4

4

6.5

6.5 8.5

8.5

9.5

8.5

7.5

9.5

6.5

4/8

6

7.5

THE VEG MAC
two veg patty, cheese, 
vic mac sauce, onions, 
lettuce, pickles.

9.5

(gf)

(ave)

VEGBURGER
VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER

(gf)

BUFFALO
CHIK'N WINGS
buttermilk fried chicken
wings, drenched in our
hot buffalo sauce, comes
with blue cheese sauce.

(agf) 6.5

(agf)

(agf)

(agf)

(ave) (agf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(ve)


